
OXER FARM DRESSAGE, CT AND THREE-PHASE SHOW   JUNE 4, 2016 
Dressage Judge:  Kelly Eaton     CC Start Box & Stadium Judge:  Teresa Underwood 

RESULTS 

Dressage 
Time Number Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse 

DRESSAGE 
SCORE 

CC 
PENALTIES 

SJ 
PENALTIES FINAL PLACE 

TADPOLE THREE PHASE        
8:15 AM 117 CJ Smith Mama Martini 36.58 0 0 36.58 3 
8:21 AM 111 Ava Jakel Pi 36.05 E   E 
8:27 AM 110 Mary Grace Samp Riley E    E 
8:33 AM 108 Jenilee Blackburn Braveheart 35.53 0 0 35.53 2 
8:39 AM 107 Anne Partlett Arlington 35.00 0 0 35.00 1 Res 

AMOEBA THREE PHASE – Group 1        
8:47 AM 123 Lauren Holland Gingerella 37.81 20 0 57.81 3 
8:53 AM 125 Jessica Savage Kiki 31.25 0 0 31.25 1 HP 
8:59 AM 126 Hailey Reynolds Jessie Ray 37.19 20 0 57.19 2 

AMOEBA THREE PHASE – Group 2        
9:05 AM 127 Lori Thomas Sterling 31.25 0 0 31.25 1  HP 
9:11 AM 132 KeriLyn Thomas San La Rouge 35.31 0 0 35.31 3 
9:17 AM 133 Brittany Hylton Set the bar 32.81 0 0 32.81 2 
9:23 AM 134 Kaitlyn Parkes Golden Opportunity 37.19 0 0 37.19 4 

TADPOLE CT          
9:30 AM 249 Halee Naughton Shiloh 32.11  0 32.11 1 HP 
9:36 AM 260 Cailyn Sneed Paris 33.16  E  E 
9:42 AM 151 Ann Browning Paint It Black Scratch    Scratch 
9:48 AM 250 Christy Abernathy Bacchus 35.26  E  E 

MORNING BREAK   ***** 9:55 – 10:05 *****       
AMOEBA CT – Group 1        

10:05 AM 111 Ava Jakel Pi 31.56  0 31.56 1 Res 
10:11 AM 140 Heather Roberts Lady Liberty 37.50  0 37.50 3 
10:17 AM 142 Sarah Chisholm Braveheart 37.50+  4 41.50 4 
10:23 AM 131 Karen Shore Mr Pants on Fire 35.62  0 35.62 2 



OXER FARM DRESSAGE, CT AND THREE-PHASE SHOW   JUNE 4, 2016 
Dressage Judge:  Kelly Eaton     CC Start Box & Stadium Judge:  Teresa Underwood 

RESULTS 

 

AMOEBA CT – Group 2   
DRESSAGE 
SCORE 

CC 
PENALTIES 

SJ 
PENALTIES FINAL PLACE 

10:29 AM 120 Mary Elizabeth Rylee Cookie 36.56  0 36.56 2 
10:35 AM 112 Rachael Williams Pama Luchka 29.06  E  E 
10:41 AM 143 Aria Bachan Chance of Rain 36.56  0 36.56 1 
10:47 AM 148 Jessica Runkle Bewitched Scratch    Scratch 

PRE AMOEBA CT         
10:54 AM 246 Renee Lipski Ima Lil Bit 31.25  0 31.25 1 
11:01 AM 247 Natalia Rodrigues Oreo Cookie 36.87  0 36.87 3 
11:08 AM 248 Lara Oliveira Scarlette 33.44  4 37.44 4 
11:15 AM 149 Kloie Brooks Gambler 32.81  0 32.81 2 

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL C    DRESSAGE SCORE PLACE 
11:23 AM 157 Jamila Tackett Rumor Has It  58.75 1 

DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION      
11:30 AM 155 Annelise Lance Mr Sky King  70.00 1 

 159 Jaycee  Thomas Heart of Hildago  65.00 3 
 132 Kerilyn Thomas San La Rouge  68.00 2 
        
INTRODUCTORY LEVEL A – Group 1      

12:25 PM 161 Catherine Robinson Genie  63.44 2 
12:31 PM 157 Jamila Tackett Rumor Has It  56.88 3 
12:38 PM 158 Lauren Holland Tu bit  E E 
12:44 PM 159 Jaycee Thomas Heart of Hildago  65.63 1 

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL A – Group 2      
12:51 PM 162 Melissa Williams Mischief Maker  66.88 1  HP 
12:57 PM 140 Heather Roberts Lady Liberty  65.94 2 Res 

1:04 PM 160 Allison Callender Schroeder  62.81 3 
INTRODUCTORY LEVEL B – Group 1      

1:12 PM 161 Catherine Robinson Genie  62.19 2 
1:18 PM 162 Melissa Williams Mischief Maker  59.69 3 
1:25 PM 158 Lauren Holland Tu bit  58.44 4 
1:31 PM 160 Allison Callender Schroeder  64.06 1 

 



OXER FARM DRESSAGE, CT AND THREE-PHASE SHOW   JUNE 4, 2016 
Dressage Judge:  Kelly Eaton     CC Start Box & Stadium Judge:  Teresa Underwood 

RESULTS 

 
INTRODUCTORY LEVEL B – Group 2   DRESSAGE SCORE PLACE 

1:38 PM 157 Jamila Tackett Rumor Has It  64.06 2 
1:44 PM 140 Heather Roberts Lady Liberty  65.94 1 
1:51 PM 159 Jaycee Thomas Heart of Hildago  63.13 3 

TRAINING LEVEL 1 – Group 1     
2:00 PM 151 Deborah Larkins Rockin N Rowan  60.00 3 
2:07 PM 152 Kristin Taylor Kiki  68.26 1 
2:14 PM 153 Alyssa Jacobs Tu bit  61.30 2 

TRAINING LEVEL 1 – Group 2      
2:21 PM 260 Cailyn Sneed Paris  69.78 1  HP 
2:28 PM 107 Anne Partlett Arlington  Scratch Scratch 
2:35 PM 155 Annelise Lance Mr Sky King  63.04 3 
2:42 PM 154 Jessica Runkle Re-Bar  64.57 2 

FIRST LEVEL 3       
3:00 PM 156 Rebecca Gerstenlauer Gaston  68.68 1 

TRAINING LEVEL 3       
3:09 PM 112 Rachael Williams Pama Luchka  66.82 1  Res 
3:16 PM 155 Annelise Lance Mr Sky King  60.91 3 
3:23 PM 154 Jessica Runkle Re-Bar  61.36 2 

SECOND LEVEL 1       
3:31 PM 156 Rebecca Gerstenlauer Gaston  62.58 1 

TRAINING LEVEL 2 – Group 1     
3:42 PM 154 Jessica Runkle Re-Bar  62.88 2 
3:48 PM 260 Cailyn Sneed Paris  66.92 1 
3:55 PM 153 Alyssa Jacobs Tu bit  59.62 3 

TRAINING LEVEL 2 – Group 2     
4:01 PM 151 Deborah Larkins Rockin N Rowan  51.54 3 
4:08 PM 112 Rachael Williams Pama Luchka  64.23 1 
4:14 PM 155 Annelise Lance Mr Sky King  61.54 2 
4:21 PM 148 Jessica Runkle Bewitched    

END OF SHOW 


